
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

49440/EB 1-1/2024/EB 1                                                                                     23.07.2024
 
            III & IV Semester M A POLITICAL SCIENCE CSS Private Registration
           (2022 Admission Regular/2019-2021 Admissions Re-Appearance) May 2024 

 
                               SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
 

Centre of Examination Reg Nos  Date & Time

 NSS Hindu College,
Changanassery

220080014261
220080014262
220080014263
220080014264
220080013171
220080016362
220080016365

02.08.2024
9.30 AM

 
SABAREESH G

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAM)
For Controller of Examinations
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